Max-Seal: ISO Series - Valve to Actuator Pairing (User Input Page) 2021 Actuator Series
Version: November,2018
Generic Input Easytork internal use only
Valve Brand Max-Seal Valve Brand Truncate MS Actuator Design Year 21
Series ISO Series Series Truncate ISO
Input: 1 = mm / 2 = in 2
Safety Factor 25%
Valve Input

Actuator Torque
(Actual torque, no additional saftey factor included)
Individual Part Order Code*
(If ordered with the below order codes, Easytork will ship each part as standalone) Note
Valve
Size
Required
Actuator
Range
DA @
60PSI
DA @
80PSI
FS @
60PSI
FS @
80PSI Actuator Insert
Extended
Shaft Bracket
2" EVA-0411 257 343 165 219 C-A-2-11-1-111 D-211-0.354x0.354in Direct mount with listed insert on left MS.ISO.2".0411.21
EVA-0514 474 632 309 412 C-A-3-11-1-111 D-311-0.354x0.354in Direct mount with listed insert on left MS.ISO.2".0514.21
2 1/2" EVA-0411 257 343 165 219 C-A-2-11-1-111 D-211-0.433x0.433in Direct mount with listed insert on left MS.ISO.2 1/2".0411.21
EVA-0514 474 632 309 412 C-A-3-11-1-111 D-311-0.433x0.433in Direct mount with listed insert on left MS.ISO.2 1/2".0514.21
3" EVA-0514 474 632 309 412 C-A-3-11-1-111 D-311-0.433x0.433in Direct mount with listed insert on left MS.ISO.3".0514.21
EVA-0717 1,010 1,347 672 895 C-A-4-11-1-111 D-411-0.433x0.433in Direct mount with listed insert on left MS.ISO.3".0717.21
4" EVA-0514 474 632 309 412 C-A-3-11-1-111 D-311-0.433x0.433in Direct mount with listed insert on left MS.ISO.4".0514.21
EVA-0717 1,010 1,347 672 895 C-A-4-11-1-111 D-411-0.433x0.433in Direct mount with listed insert on left MS.ISO.4".0717.21
5" EVA-0717 1,010 1,347 672 895 C-A-4-11-1-111 D-411-0.550x0.550in Direct mount with listed insert on left MS.ISO.5".0717.21
EVA-1022 2,041 2,721 1,351 1,801 C-A-5-11-1-111 D-511-0.550x0.550in Direct mount with listed insert on left MS.ISO.5".1022.21
6" EVA-0717 1,010 1,347 672 895 C-A-4-11-1-111 Direct mount with listed insert on left MS.ISO.6".0717.21
EVA-1022 2,041 2,721 1,351 1,801 C-A-5-11-1-111 D-511-0.670x0.670in Direct mount with listed insert on left MS.ISO.6".1022.21
8" EVA-1022 2,041 2,721 1,351 1,801 C-A-5-11-1-111 D-511-0.670x0.670in Direct mount with listed insert on left MS.ISO.8".1022.21
EVA-1227 4,527 6,036 3,057 4,076 C-A-6-11-1-111 D-611-0.670x0.670in Direct mount with listed insert on left MS.ISO.8".1227.21
10" EVA-1227 4,527 6,036 3,057 4,076 C-A-6-11-1-111 D-611-0.870x0.870in Direct mount with listed insert on left MS.ISO.10".1227.21
EVA-1227 4,527 6,036 3,057 4,076 C-A-6-11-1-111 D-611-0.870x0.870in Direct mount with listed insert on left MS.ISO.10".1227.21
12" EVA-1227 4,527 6,036 3,057 4,076 C-A-6-11-1-111 D-611-0.870x0.870in Direct mount with listed insert on left MS.ISO.12".1227.21
EVA-1436 7,898 10,531 5,331 7,108 C-A-7-11-1-111 D-711-0.870x0.870in Bracket and coupling required Actuator does not have matching F10 flange for Direct mount MS.ISO.12".1436.21
14" EVA-1436 7,898 10,531 5,331 7,108 C-A-7-11-1-111 D-711-1.060x1.060in Direct mount with listed insert on left MS.ISO.14".1436.21
EVA-1646 17,356 23,141 11,627 15,503 C-A-8-11-1-111 D-811-1.060x1.060in Bracket and coupling required Actuator does not have matching F12 flange for Direct mount MS.ISO.14".1646.21
16" EVA-1436 7,898 10,531 5,331 7,108 C-A-7-11-1-111 D-711-1.060x1.060in Direct mount with listed insert on left MS.ISO.16".1436.21